

L030 से प्रेमनगर टीला
सर्वेक्षक - M/S मलिक इन्टरप्राइजेज
Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

MMGSV
(SC)

Mung DIVISION
Borinapur SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2261

Abstracted cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing & fixing of working benchmark & reference pillars..... E/2					
0.435 KM Vide TMB Page ⑦					
@ Rs 35791.92/KM = Rs					15308.00
② Clearing & grubbing road land					
..... E/2					
0.152 Ha Vide TMB Page ⑦					
@ Rs 51133.76/Ha = Rs					7772.00
③ Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits.....					
30.415 m Vide TMB Page ⑦					
@ Rs 175.22/m = Rs					5343.00
④ Granular sub base with well graded material (G.S.B. Gr-1)					
52.825 m Vide TMB Page ⑦					
@ Rs 2456.22/m = Rs					12975.00
⑤ Water bound macadam with stone screening (W.B.M. Gr-3)					
E/2					
142.024 m Vide TMB Page ⑦					
@ Rs 3160.65/m = Rs					44888.00
⑥ Cement concrete pavement M-30					
E/2					
302.988 m Vide TMB Page ⑦					
@ Rs 7266.00/m = Rs					220157.00

Continuation

401328/9072.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Construction of subgrade & earth shoulder B/2					
346.913 m ² Vide TMB Page ⑧					
@ Rs 176.86/m ² = Rs 61355.00					
⑧ Providing & fixing of typical intermediary sign board with logo..... B/2					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB Page ⑧					
3.00 Nos Vide TMB Page ⑧					
5.00 Nos @ Rs 9558.14/No = Rs 47791.00					
⑨ RCC M15 Grade kilometre stone B/2					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB Page ⑩					
@ Rs 2349.81/No = Rs 4700.00					
⑩ RCC M15 Grade 200 mm stone B/2					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB Page ⑩					
@ Rs 646.26/No = Rs 1293.00					
⑪ Providing & fixing of 600 mm excavation triangle B/2					
2.00 Nos Vide TMB Page ⑩					
@ Rs 3577.48/No = Rs 7155.00					
⑫ Providing & fixing of 600 mm circular B/2					

Continuation

G.Rs 2941366.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1.00 No	Vide TMB Page (11)				
	@ Rs 4803.14/No = Rs				4803.00
(13) Providing & fixing of 800mm x 600mm rectangular B/2					
2.00 Nos	Vide TMB Page (11)				
	@ Rs 6704.37/No = Rs				13409.00
(14) Providing & fixing of 600mm x 450mm rectangular B/2					
1.00 No	Vide TMB Page (11)				
	@ Rs 4677.68/No = Rs				4678.00
(15) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound B/2					
87.00 m ²	Vide TMB Page (11)				
	@ Rs 835.34/m ² = Rs				72675.00
(16) RCC M15 grade Boundary pillars B/2					
8.00 Nos	Vide TMB Page (11)				
	@ Rs 484.52/No = Rs				3876.00
(17) Direction & Place identification sign board B/2					
2.00 Nos	Vide TMB Page (11)				
	@ Rs 11781.96/No = Rs				23564.00

Continuation

Rs 3064371.00

B/P Rs 306437/-

[illegible]